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SZ 2388.200 - EMC Shielding Bracket

Quick tool-free assembly Press the EMC shielding bracket against the cable shield and clip into
the rail, diameter changes are compensated in full by the spring.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Surface finish

Shielding diameter (min.)
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate)

Information regarding the PCF
class

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 2388.200

Quick assembly, no tools required: Press the EMC shielding bracket
against the cable shield and clip into the rail. Diameter changes are
compensated in full by the spring.

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated

10-20 mm

10 pc(s).

0.33

0.361

1.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on
the basis of the product weight and self-declared

73269098
4028177318250
EC002020
EC002020

27141150



