

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2388.200

EMC Shielding Bracket

State: 2026-02-04 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2388.200 - EMC Shielding Bracket

Quick tool-free assembly Press the EMC shielding bracket against the cable shield and clip into the rail, diameter changes are compensated in full by the spring.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2388.200
Product description	Quick assembly, no tools required: Press the EMC shielding bracket against the cable shield and clip into the rail. Diameter changes are compensated in full by the spring.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Shielding diameter (min.)	10 - 20 mm
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.33
Gross weight	0.361
PCF/VE (cradle-to-gate)	1.4 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
Information regarding the PCF class	Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) calculated approximately on the basis of the product weight and self-declared
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177318250
ETIM 9	EC002020
ETIM 8	EC002020
ECLASS 8.0	27141150